Seljay App Privacy Policy

Thank you for choosing Seljay, an application designed to help users learn how to write in Dzongkha. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, and disclose information when you use our mobile application.

No Collection of Personal Information

We want to reassure you that Seljay does not collect any personal information from its users. We do not gather, store, or have access to any personal data such as names, email addresses, phone numbers, or any other identifying information.

Information Automatically Collected

Seljay does not automatically collect any information from its users. We do not use cookies, log files, or any tracking mechanisms to gather data about your usage of the app.

Permissions

Seljay does not request or require any permissions on your device that could potentially access personal information.

Third-Party Services

Seljay does not integrate with any third-party services or platforms that could potentially collect user data.

Data Security

While Seljay does not collect any user data, we are committed to maintaining the security of any information that may be provided to us inadvertently. We employ standard security measures to protect against unauthorized access, alteration, disclosure, or destruction of any information contained within Seljay..

Children's Privacy

Seljay is intended for users of all ages and does not knowingly collect any personal information from children under the age of 13. If a parent or guardian becomes aware that their child has provided us with personal information without their consent, they should contact us at jatshoen@gmail.com and we will promptly remove such information from our records.

Changes to this Privacy Policy

We reserve the right to update or change our Privacy Policy at any time. Any modifications will be effective immediately upon posting the updated Privacy Policy on this page. We will also update users on any modifications to the Privacy Policy.

Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about our Privacy Policy, please contact us at jatshoen@gmail.com.

This Privacy Policy was last updated on April 9, 2024.

Thank you for choosing Seljay. We are committed to providing you with a safe and enjoyable learning experience without compromising your privacy.